Service
pcc

Core GMCA
pcc

pcC

Core GMCA
pcC

pcc

Core GMCA
pcc

Core GMCA
pcc

Core GMCA
Core GMCA
pcC

pcc

Core GMCA

TransNo Transaction Da Account

31119051
31119323
31119334
31122508
31119366
31118748
31120973
31124178
31121562
31122742
31122436
31122580
31122906
31123215
31123216
31123221
31123217
31123218
31123222
31123219
31123223
31123220
31123214
31123446
31123611
31123612
31123832
31123835
31123833
31124152
31123836
31123834
31123830
31123831
31123828
31123829
31124514
20118874

04/07/2022
05/07/2022
11/07/2022
13/07/2022
13/07/2022
13/07/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
11/08/2022
12/08/2022
16/08/2022
18/08/2022
23/08/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
06/09/2022
09/09/2022
14/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
21/09/2022
26/09/2022

Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure

Beneficiary

Bolton Advice Centre

Water Adventure Centre

Women for Well Women

Women of Worth

Greater Manchester Centre for Voluntary Organisation
Community Led Initiatives CIC

The Pankhurst Trust (incorporating Manchester Women's Aid)

Black Gold Arts Ltd

Migdal Emunah Ltd

The Lowry Centre Trust

Rochdale Connections Trust

10GM Ltd

Brighter Sound Ltd

Caribbean & African Health Network Greater Manchester
LGBT Foundation

LGBT Foundation

Manchester Action on Street Health
Manchester Rape Crisis

Manchester Rape Crisis

Survivors Manchester

Survivors Manchester

Trafford Domestic Abuse Services

Wai Yin Society

Manchester Pride Ltd

Manchester Young People’s Theatre (trading as Contact)
Manchester Young People’s Theatre (trading as Contact)
Fortalice Limited

Independent Choices Greater Manchester
Just Psychology CIC

Nacro

New Step for African Community

Olive Pathway

Paws for Kids t/a Endeavour Project
Salford Foundation Ltd

Survivors Manchester

Survivors Manchester

Petrus

Sheba Arts CIC

Amount
65,000.00
41,100.00
42,590.00
38,583.40
37,650.00
49,000.00
20,549.50

1,000.00
40,000.00
95,000.00
57,236.00
90,820.00

7,272.00
15,000.00
14,790.00
24,626.50
24,506.00
11,250.00
40,000.00
40,976.00
30,000.00
11,412.00
17,500.00
15,000.00
48,500.00
48,500.00
20,000.00
39,000.00
14,350.00
63,681.00
24,500.00
15,000.00
13,331.50
10,989.50
40,000.00

7,000.00

8,531.53

8,000.00

Cnarity/Company
Registration

1189587
508340
1041937
1169976
504542
08426120
1126433
1187546
1150835
1053962
1074736
12723618
1154803
10845632
1070904
1070904
1051754
509771
509771
1144941
1144941
1120983
1073437
1117848
501953
501953
1124031
1158313
09952509
226171
1110686
1168234
1084861
1002482
1144941
1144941
510904
12456940

Organisation

Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority



